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Name: SAIKAT KUMAR KAR
Designation: SACT ( CATEGORY -I)
Department : POLITICAL SCIENCE
Date Of joining: 25/08/2018
Contact Address: 9038151152.

Email: saikat@kpcoll.ac.in
Academic Qualifications:

Degree Stream College / University

Year of Passing

Ph.D.

MA/M. Sc/M.Com POLITICAL SCIE| RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY

2018

M. Phil

MBA/MLIS

BA/B. Sc/B.Com POLITICAL SCIE| UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI

2016

BCA/BBA/BLIS

8. Professional Membership:

9. Total Experience: 4 YEARS
8a) Teaching Experience: 4 YEARS
8b)  Industry Experience:

8c) Research Experience:

10. Experience Details:

11. Area of Research:

12. Publications:

12 a) Number of Publication in International Journal:

12 b) Number of Publication in National Journal:

12¢)  Number of Publication in International Conference Proceedings:
12d) Number of Publication in National Conference Proceedings:
12e) Number of Books / Books chapters:

13) List of Publication:
13a) International Journal:




Author(s) Title of the Paper Details of Journal or Conference Publishers
13b) National Journal:

Author(s) Title of the Paper Details of Journal or Conference Publishers
13c) International Conference

Author(s) Title of the Paper Details of Journal or Conference Publishers
13d) National Conference

Author(s) Title of the Paper Details of Journal or Conference Publishers

13e) Book/ Book chapters:
Author(s) Title of the Book/Book Chapter Publishers

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19

20.
21.

Sponsored Projects:

Number of M. Phil thesis guided:
Number of Ph.D. thesis guided:

Awards and Honours:

Short term courses / Workshop organized:

Short term courses/ Workshop attended (Minimum One week):

Area of Specialization:

Additional academic or co- curricular activities undertaken




